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1 Somia Gulzar Gulzar Ali F 1/4/2001 Swabi 789 1100 2017 71.73 767 1100 767 69.73 22 50 44.00 7.17 34.86 17.6 59.64
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

2 AIMEN WAHID ABDUL WAHID F 29-03-2002 TRIBAL 858 1100 2017 78.00 699 1100 2020 689 62.64 23 50 46.00 7.80 31.32 18.4 57.52 MI
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

3 Sajjad Ali Malook Zada M 30/3/1996 Swabi 652 1100 2012 59.27 663 1100 2015 653 59.36 27 50 54.00 5.93 29.68 21.6 57.21 MI
ON WAITING 

4 Afaq Khan Zar Nabi Khan M 16/8/2002 Swabi 868 1100 2019 78.91 708 1100 2020 708 64.36 21 50 42.00 7.89 32.18 16.8 56.87
ON WAITING 

5 Anwar Sadat Mian Rahim Dad M 3/1/2001 Swat 764 1100 2017 69.45 721 1100 2019 721 65.55 18 50 36.00 6.95 32.77 14.4 54.12
ON WAITING 

6 Salman Shah Gauhar Shah M 14/3/2003 Charsadda 773 1100 2018 70.27 700 1100 2020 700 63.64 19 50 38.00 7.03 31.82 15.2 54.05
ON WAITING 

7 Hizb ullah Qaid Ali M 3/4/1998 Swabi 787 1100 2014 71.55 574 1100 2016 574 52.18 23 50 46.00 7.15 26.09 18.4 51.65
ON WAITING 

8 Asfandyar Khan Zar Nawas Khan M 1/9/2002 Swabi 806 1100 2018 73.27 648 1100 2020 648 58.91 17 50 34.00 7.33 29.45 13.6 50.38
ON WAITING 

9 Tasbeeh ullah Naseem ullah M 7/4/2001 Charsadda 770 1100 2018 70.00 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 15 50 30.00 7.00 31.18 12 50.18
ON WAITING 

10 Hassan Iqbal Muhammad Tayyeb M 12/4/2002 Swabi 672 1100 2017 61.09 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 13 50 26.00 6.11 33.41 10.4 49.92
ON WAITING 

11 Munawar Zaman Tawab ur Rehman M 4/4/2000 Swabi 670 1100 2017 60.91 615 1100 2019 615 55.91 17 50 34.00 6.09 27.95 13.6 47.65
ON WAITING 

                                         5TH MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (ANESTHESIA)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR DUES ON OR BEFORE 18TH FEBRUARY, 2021 TILL 03:00 PM, & DELIVER THE BANK DEPOSIT SLIP TO OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR, 

POSITIVELY.
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1 Abu Sohaib Miraj Muhammad M 19/12/2001 Swabi 848 1100 2017 77.09 814 1100 2020 814 74.00 20 50 40.00 7.71 37.00 16 60.71
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

2 Muneeba Mustaman Mustaman F 1/2/2000 Mardan 857 1100 2018 77.91 773 1100 2020 773 70.27 21 50 42.00 7.79 35.14 16.8 59.73
ON WAITING 

3 Fahad Noor Noor Muhammad
M 1/1/2003 Peshawar 735 1100 2018 66.82 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 24 50 48.00 6.68 33.14 19.2 59.02

ON WAITING 

4 Fazal Ahad Fazal Wadood M 2/5/2003 Swabi 893 1100 2018 81.18 741 1100 2020 741 67.36 20 50 40.00 8.12 33.68 16 57.80
ON WAITING 

5 Sajjad Ali Malook Zada M 30/3/1996 Swabi 652 1100 2012 59.27 663 1100 2015 653 59.36 27 50 54.00 5.93 29.68 21.6 57.21 MI
ON WAITING 

6 Haroon ur Rasheed Asmatullah Khan M 7/2/2000 Mohmand 979 1100 2015 89.00 781 1100 2017 781 71.00 15 50 30.00 8.90 35.50 12 56.40
ON WAITING 

7 Khasiat Zaman Tahir Zaman F 1/10/1999 Swabi 820 1100 2016 74.55 681 1100 2018 681 61.91 21 50 42.00 7.45 30.95 16.8 55.21
ON WAITING 

8 Salman Shah Gauhar Shah M 14/3/2003 Charsadda 773 1100 2018 70.27 700 1100 2020 700 63.64 19 50 38.00 7.03 31.82 15.2 54.05
ON WAITING 

9 Muhammad Awais Anwar Ali Khan M 1/4/2002 Sawabi 827 1100 2018 75.18 711 1100 2020 711 64.64 16 50 32.00 7.52 32.32 12.8 52.64
ON WAITING 

10 Hizb ullah Qaid Ali M 3/4/1998 Swabi 787 1100 2014 71.55 574 1100 2016 574 52.18 23 50 46.00 7.15 26.09 18.4 51.65
ON WAITING 

11 SANA ULLAH TAJBAR KHAN M 2/4/2000 DIR LOWER 862 1100 2017 78.36 626 1100 2020 626 56.91 19 50 38.00 7.84 28.45 15.2 51.49
ON WAITING 

12 Asfandyar Khan Zar Nawas Khan M 1/9/2002 Swabi 806 1100 2018 73.27 648 1100 2020 648 58.91 17 50 34.00 7.33 29.45 13.6 50.38
ON WAITING 

13 Hassan Iqbal Muhammad Tayyeb M 12/4/2002 Swabi 672 1100 2017 61.09 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 13 50 26.00 6.11 33.41 10.4 49.92
ON WAITING 

14 Muzdalfa Ikram Muhammad Ikram F 25/3/2003 Peshawar 647 1100 2018 58.82 581 1100 2020 581 52.82 19 50 38.00 5.88 26.41 15.2 47.49
ON WAITING 

15 INAYAT ULLAH KHAIR UR RAHMAN M 20-7-2002 DIR LOWER 773 1100 2018 70.27 684 1100 2020 684 62.18 11 50 22.00 7.03 31.09 8.8 46.92
ON WAITING 

16 Hafsa Muskan Ubaid ullah M 1/4/2002 Swabi 646 1100 2017 58.73 603 1100 2020 603 54.82 17 50 34.00 5.87 27.41 13.6 46.88
ON WAITING 

                                             5TH MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (DENTAL)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR DUES ON OR BEFORE 18TH FEBRUARY, 2021 TILL 03:00 PM, & DELIVER THE BANK DEPOSIT SLIP TO OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR, POSITIVELY.



SWABI CAMPUS

Errors & omissions are subjected to subsequent ractification

s#

N
am

e
 

Fa
th

e
r'

s 
N

am
e

G
e

n
d

e
r 

(M
/F

)

D
at

e
 o

f 
B

ir
th

 (
M

/D
/Y

)

D
o

m
ic

il
e

SS
C

 O
b

ta
in

SS
C

 T
o

ta
l

P
as

si
n

g 
Y

e
ar

SS
C

 %
 a

ge
 M

ar
ks

H
SS

C
 O

b
ta

in
 

H
SS

C
 T

o
ta

l

P
as

si
n

g 
Y

e
ar

A
d

ju
st

e
d

 M
ar

ks

H
SS

C
 %

ag
e

 

M
ar

ks
 

En
tr

y 
Te

st
 

O
b

ta
in

En
tr

y 
Te

st
 T

o
ta

l 

En
tr

y 
Te

st

%
ag

e
 M

ar
ks

w
e

ig
h

ta
ge

 S
C

C
 

(1
0

%
)

W
e

ig
h

ta
ge

 H
SS

C
 

(5
0

%
)

W
e

ig
h

ta
ge

 T
e

st

(4
0

%
)

M
e

ri
t 

Sc
o

re

M
A

R
K

S 

IM
P

R
O

V
ED

R
EM

A
R

K
S

1 Afaq Khan Zar Nabi Khan M 16/8/2002 Swabi 868 1100 2019 78.91 708 1100 2020 708 64.36 21 50 42.00 7.89 32.18 16.8 56.87
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION 

2 Salman Shah Gauhar Shah M 14/3/2003 Charsadda 773 1100 2018 70.27 700 1100 2020 700 63.64 19 50 38.00 7.03 31.82 15.2 54.05
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION 

3 Muhammad Awais Anwar Ali Khan M 1/4/2002 Sawabi 827 1100 2018 75.18 711 1100 2020 711 64.64 16 50 32.00 7.52 32.32 12.8 52.64
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION 

4 Sana Ullah Tajbar Khan M 2/4/2000 Lower Dir 862 1100 2017 78.36 626 1100 2020 626 56.91 19 50 38.00 7.84 28.45 15.2 51.49
ON WAITING

5 Tasbeeh ullah Naseem ullah M 7/4/2001 Charsadda 770 1100 2018 70.00 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 15 50 30.00 7.00 31.18 12 50.18
ON WAITING

6 Muzdalfa Ikram Muhammad Ikram F 25/3/2003 Peshawar 647 1100 2018 58.82 581 1100 2020 581 52.82 19 50 38.00 5.88 26.41 15.2 47.49
ON WAITING

7 Inayat Ullah Khair ur Rahman M 20/7/2002 Lower Dir 773 1100 2018 70.27 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 11 50 22.00 7.03 31.18 8.8 47.01
ON WAITING

                                             5TH MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (MLT)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR DUES ON OR BEFORE 18TH FEBRUARY, 2021 TILL 03:00 PM, & DELIVER THE BANK DEPOSIT SLIP TO OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR, POSITIVELY.


